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
up. Hardwood flooring, surveillance
cameras, Turbo speed Internet, stove,
frig, A/C, microwave, LCD TV (select-
ed units), laundry, dishwasher, gated
parking. 2611 S. Portland St. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or

Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com (S)

STUDIO AND 1 BEDROOM. Ren-
ovated studio $1,080-$1,385/month
and up, 1 bedroom/1 bath $1475/
month and up. Turbo speed Internet,
stove, frig, A/C, microwave, laundry,
gas, parking available. 2343 Scarff St.
Call us at (213) 765-3330 or

Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com (S)

Open Daily -

1515 Wilshire Blvd

$775/BED - FURNISHED Brand New Building

4,200 s.f. Gym, Pool, Lounge, Outdoor Basketball Court, In-unit washer/dryer, Stainless Steel
appliances, City Views, Gated, Full-time Security, Walk to Downtown, 2.8 Miles to USC
ALSO AVAILABLE: 1 Bedrooms from $2,100/mo. * 2 Bedrooms from $2,450/mo.
(213) 989-1515 - WilshireValencia.com ©)

STUDENTS, GRAD STUDENTS,
FACULTY. 2 Bdrm Apt. Quiet, clean.
2701 Menlo Avenue. (323) 292-1398.

(s)

3 AND 2 BEDROOM. New in our
portfolio. These apts will be totally
renovated prior to your move in.
$2,350/month and up and $1,795/
month and up. Turbo speed Internet,
granite countertop, dishwasher, stove,
frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, gated
parking. 1287 W. 37th Place. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or

Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com (S)

200 HELP WANTED

MARSHALL MBA CAREER CEN-
TER is looking for student workers.
Interested? Please send resumes to
tonii.brady@marshall.usc.edu by 4/19.

(4-14)

REASONABLE RENTS
X-large 4 bdrm/2 bath, fully
furished, quiet, security, parking,
laundry. 1 block from campus.
(562) 619-2880 or (562) 421-9658

(4-17)

1 BEDROOM. Beautiful bungalow
style 1 bedroom/1 bath, one block from
campus, lots of privacy, stove, frig,
laundry, microwave, parking available.
$1,195/month. 1189-1193 W. 37th Drive.
Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com

(s,

STUDIO. Studio $1,225/month. In-
cludes Turbo speed Internet, stove,
frig, A/C, gas, laundry, hardwood
flooring (selected units). 1137 W. 25th
St. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or

Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com (S)

REMODELED 2+2, 1/2 mile from
campus, DPS Zone. $2,695/month,
$1,500 off 1st month. (310) 924-1038,
www.cllendaleplace.com (S)

HOUSE/CONDO

3 BDRM RENTAL

$2,450/month. Private yard, hardwood
floors, pet friendly, new construction,
stove, refrig, washer/dryer hookups.

3735 S. La Salle Avenue. 4/1 move-in.

Callftext Andrew (310) 383-6239 (,,

HOUSING WANTED

SUBLETS NEEDED. Law firm secks
furnished sublets from May-July.

No share situations please.
(213) 680-8589.

(4-10)

LEASING CONSULTANT. Part-
time positions. We will train you. Must
be familiar with the area. $15-$16/hour
plus car allowance and commission.
Outgoing personality, organization
and customer service are essential.
Responsible for showing units. Social
media savvy is a plus. Must have reli-
able car with proof of insurance. Tem-
porary part-time position, includes
some weekends, through August 21,
2017. Send resumes to:

Careers@FirstChoiceHousing.com (S)

400 MERCHANDISE

ITEMS FOR SALE

DOCTORATE IN EDUCATION
ROBE ENSEMBLE. Size: 5'9”. $650
cash. (626) 827-2438, Fran. (4-14)

700 ANNOUNCEMENTS

SHOW ME THE MONEY
Funding Proposal.
Find City Hall Billions.
For Unfunded Liabilities.
Knowledge Is Dollars.

(310) 521-9961

(4-13)

CLASSIFIEDS
STU 400
(213) 740-2707

HAVE YOU PURCHASED
YOUR YEARBOOK YET??

2017 El Rodeo Yearbook is

$70.00

Purchase it online

NOW!!

Reserve your copy today at:

www.uscelrodeo.com
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WANT TO

ATTRACT
A CROWD??

Advertise your organization’s special
events, meetings and fund-raisers in the

DAILY TROJAN

« We reach 95% of the USC population
» On-campus discount rates
* Free typesetting

Student Union 400

8:30 a.m. - 12 noon &

1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

(213) 740-2707

&he New Nork Times

ACROSS

1 Medicine-
approving org.

4 Wine barrel

8 Awards in the
ad biz

13 Rainbow shape
14 Opera melody
15 Quick look

16 Paving goo
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